L-18
B
B
C
D
E
F
G

26.0cm3/rev Series
NSP – 30 – 22 V 2A2 – F22T – 14(U)
Explanation of model No.
Option (Indicate in alphabetic sequence.)
  F*, R* : Built-in block
  T : Thermometer installed on oil level gauge
Pressure adjustment range (A : Constant discharge type)
  A2 : 2.0 to 4.0MPa(3.5MPa)
  A3 : 3.5 to 6.0MPa(5.0MPa)
  A4 : 5.5 to 7.0MPa(7.0MPa)
  Note : Figures in parentheses show factory default full cutoff set values.
Flow rate adjustment range (Maximum capacity)
  2 : 26cm3 /rev
Pump type : Variable vane pump
Motor capacity	 22 : 2.2kW
	 37 : 3.7kW
Tank volume : 30ℓ  40ℓ
NSP Series compact variable pump unit
Design number
  14: Standard product
  14U: Product compliant with UL and EISA in the US
L-20
B
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
J
K
L
H
yd
rau
lic U
n
it
DR:Rc3/4(Above oil level)
 T:Rc1/2
Closed plug Rc3/8
Upper limit H
Lower limit L
Air �ow
Right rotation: Rate decreased
Rotate left: Rate increased
Right rotation: Pressure up
Left rotation: Pressure down
P:Rc1/2
For M10 bolt
300
25 240 25
290
12 376 12
7
Oil drain port

26.0cm3/rev Series
(Excluding operating fluid)
(Excluding operating fluid)
* See page B-43 for the characteristics of the drive motor.
Model No.
Motor
(kW-P)
Dimensions Approximate
Weight
(kg)LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI H L
NSP-10-07V*A*-*-14(U) 0.75—4 405 400 394
160
234 154 109
102 10 10L 9L
35
NSP-10-15V*A*-*-14(U) 1.5  —4 430 425 396 236 164 119 39
NSP-10-22V*A*-*-14(U) 2.2  —4 460 455 422 256 174 129 46
NSP-20-07V*A*-*-14(U) 0.75—4 405 400 496
262
234 154 109
185 30 20L 17L
37
NSP-20-15V*A*-*-14(U) 1.5  —4 430 425 498 236 164 119 41
NSP-20-22V*A*-*-14(U) 2.2  —4 460 455 518 256 174 129 48
Model No.
Motor
(kW-P)
Dimensions Approximate
Weight
(kg)LA LB LC LD LE LF LG LH LI LJ LK H L
NSP-30-22V2A*-*-14(U) 2.2  —4 566 565 547
306
241 177 127
197 50
3 353
30L 23L
80
NSP-30-37V2A*-*-14(U) 3.7  —4 591 590 574 268 189 139 32 382 86
NSP-40-22V2A*-*-14(U) 2.2  —4 566 565 626
385
241 177 127
256 70
3 353
40L 31L
84
NSP-40-37V2A*-*-14(U) 3.7  —4 591 590 653 268 189 139 32 382 90
50Hz 60Hz
2 4 6 8
{20.4} {40.8} {61.2} {81.6}
Discharge pressure P MPa{kgf/cm2} Discharge pressure P MPa{kgf/cm2}